SATECH Modular Protection Systems
Custom guarding and associated products
Safe solutions for your industry
SATECH is an Italian company with an 8,000 sqaure meter design, development, and manufacturing facility in Calco, in the
province of Lecco. Established in the year 2000, SATECH quickly became a European market leader in modular protection systems
for industrial machinery.
Their focus is on guarding systems constructed of low carbon steel. Upright posts and panel frame members are a solid extrusion
for extra durability. Fence mesh is constructed by 2 mm diameter steel wire, arc welded at each junction. The construction

COLOrS:
PANELS H.1500PANELS H.1260 bASEPLATES PrOTECTION
Type Code
H.
 4
00
H.
 4
00
H.
 4
00
 400  200 + 200
 500  200 + 300
 600  300 + 300
 900  700 + 200
 1100  800 + 300
 1300  1000 + 300
 1400  1200 + 200
 2000  1000 + 1000
 2400  1200 + 1200
 3000  1500 + 1500
base Standard Modules
MODULArITY i
 200 1900  S020190G
 300 1900  S030190G
 700 1900  S070190G
 800 1900  S080190G
 1000 1900  S100190G
 1200 1900  S120190G
 1500 1900  S150190G
 200 1500 S020150G
 300 1500  S030150G
 700 1500  S070150G
 800 1500  S080150G
 1000 1500  S100150G
 1200 1500  S120150G
 1500 1500  S150150G
 200 1260  S020126G
 300 1260  S030126G
 700 1260  S070126G
 800 1260  S080126G
 1000 1260  S100126G
 1200 1260  S120126G
 1500 1260  S150126G
 1120
 1420
 1660
 2060
 2600
 3000
 Terminal Base PGFTR30
 Linear Base PGFLR30
 Base with variable angle PGFAR30
base Height Code base Height Code
base Height Code
H.
 1
90
0
H.
 2
46
0
H.
 1
50
0
H.
 1
26
0
PANELS H.2460